

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS
Bid Summary Report
Bid Opening 5/7/20 at 10:00 AM



FY 2019 NJDOT ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM
EASTAMPTON TOWNSHIP, NEW JERSEY
43035 19

 ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC. Asphalt Paving • Sealcoating • Striping		BASE BID			Engineer's Estimate			Richard T. Barrett Paving Co.			Earle Asphalt Company			Landberg Construction, LLC			Gerald A. Barrett LLC								
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT								
WEST RAILROAD AVENUE																									
1	Milling, 2" Thick	6,765	SY	\$6.50	\$43,972.50	\$3.15	\$21,309.75	\$4.50	\$30,442.50	\$4.25	\$28,751.25	\$4.90	\$33,148.50												
2	HMA 12.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	917	Tons	\$110.00	\$100,870.00	\$87.75	\$80,466.75	\$85.00	\$77,945.00	\$96.00	\$88,032.00	\$89.90	\$82,438.30												
3	Base Repair (If & Where Directed)	675	SY	\$24.00	\$16,200.00	\$10.00	\$6,750.00	\$5.27	\$3,557.25	\$10.00	\$6,750.00	\$10.00	\$6,750.00												
4	Petrolac Crack Repair (If & Where Directed)	1,000	LF	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.80	\$1,800.00	\$2.75	\$2,750.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$6.90	\$6,750.00												
5	Type 'N' Eco Friendly Inlet Head	4	UN	\$360.00	\$1,440.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$325.00	\$1,300.00	\$595.00	\$6,900.00												
6	Long Life Epoxy Striping, 4"	4,180	LF	\$1.00	\$4,180.00	\$0.83	\$3,469.40	\$1.25	\$5,225.00	\$0.60	\$2,508.00	\$0.65	\$2,717.00												
7	24" Thermoplastic Striping	20	LF	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$22.00	\$440.00	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$22.00	\$440.00	\$22.00	\$440.00												
8	Bi-Directional Amber Lens RPM	30	UN	\$65.00	\$1,950.00	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	\$70.00	\$2,100.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$56.96	\$1,708.80												
9	Bi-Directional Blue Lens RPM	2	UN	\$65.00	\$130.00	\$80.00	\$160.00	\$70.00	\$140.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$56.96	\$113.92												
10	Remove & Replace Traffic Control Sign	10	UN	\$265.00	\$2,650.00	\$260.00	\$2,600.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$225.00	\$2,250.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00												
11	Reconstruct Inlet	2	UN	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$628.29	\$1,256.58	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,290.00	\$2,580.00												
12	Traffic Director, Flagger	160	HR	\$76.23	\$12,196.80	\$76.23	\$12,196.80	\$76.23	\$12,196.80	\$76.23	\$12,196.80	\$76.23	\$12,196.80												
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE				\$190,789.30				\$134,092.70				\$140,413.13				\$151,148.05				\$155,373.32					
ALTERNATE BID #1																									
A1.1	Asphalt Driveway Apron, 3" Thick (If & Where Directed)	172	SY	\$48.00	\$8,256.00	\$40.00	\$6,880.00	\$41.28	\$7,100.16	\$50.00	\$8,600.00	\$39.90	\$6,862.80												
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #1 PRICE				\$8,256.00				\$6,880.00				\$7,100.16				\$8,600.00				\$6,862.80					
TOTAL BASE BID & ALTERNATE BID #1																		\$159,748.05				\$162,236.12			

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS Bid Summary Report Bid Opening 5/7/20 at 10:00 AM				FY 2019 NJDOT ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM EASTAMPTON TOWNSHIP, NEW JERSEY 43035 19							
 ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC. Engineers • Planners • Architects • Program				Arawak Paving Company, Inc.		RTW Construction, Inc.		GWP Enterprises, Inc.		American Asphalt Company, Inc.	
				7503 Weymouth Road Hammonton, NJ 08037 P (609) 561-4100		16 Old Red Lion Road Southampton, NJ 08088 P (609) 859-4138		PO Box 496 Franklin, NJ 08322 P (856) 694-4482		100 Main Street West Collingswood Heights, NJ 08059 P (856) 456-2899	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT		
BASE BID											
WEST RAILROAD AVENUE											
1	Milling, 2" Thick	6,765	SY	\$8.00	\$54,120.00	\$5.00	\$33,825.00	\$3.85	\$26,045.25	\$3.40	\$23,001.00
2	HMA 12.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	917	Tons	\$79.00	\$72,443.00	\$122.00	\$111,874.00	\$138.00	\$126,546.00	\$124.00	\$113,708.00
3	Base Repair (If & Where Directed)	675	SY	\$6.00	\$4,050.00	\$1.00	\$675.00	\$3.00	\$2,025.00	\$25.00	\$16,875.00
4	Petrolac Crack Repair (If & Where Directed)	1,000	LF	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00
5	Type 'N' Eco Friendly Inlet Head	4	UN	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00
6	Long Life Epoxy Striping, 4"	4,180	LF	\$0.50	\$2,090.00	\$1.00	\$4,180.00	\$1.00	\$4,180.00	\$1.00	\$4,180.00
7	24" Thermoplastic Striping	20	LF	\$11.00	\$220.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$25.00	\$500.00
8	Bi-Directional Amber Lens RPM	30	UN	\$65.00	\$1,950.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$122.00	\$3,660.00
9	Bi-Directional Blue Lens RPM	2	UN	\$65.00	\$130.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$122.00	\$244.00
10	Remove & Replace Traffic Control Sign	10	UN	\$560.02	\$5,600.20	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
11	Reconstruct Inlet	2	UN	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$3,390.00	\$6,780.00
12	Traffic Director, Flagger	160	HR	\$76.23	\$12,196.80	\$76.23	\$12,196.80	\$76.23	\$12,196.80	\$76.23	\$12,196.80
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE				\$158,800.00		\$181,550.80		\$184,113.05		\$191,144.80	
ALTERNATE BID #1											
A1.1	Asphalt Driveway Apron, 3" Thick (If & Where Directed)	172	SY	\$35.00	\$6,020.00	\$35.00	\$6,020.00	\$26.00	\$4,472.00	\$34.00	\$5,848.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #1 PRICE				\$6,020.00		\$6,020.00		\$4,472.00		\$5,848.00	
TOTAL BASE BID & ALTERNATE BID #1				\$164,820.00		\$187,570.80		\$188,585.05		\$196,992.80	